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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
{RSA 664)
September 9, 2008 - Primary Election

L_ad g Leandd Chairperson, and I, N - HiZenn (1 L0 an
(print name) < ~ (print name)
Treasurer of the CEEN R A, N
Committee, located at <7 Nyl U E,-vg\ T A0 OnAgC AU, N 245 <
{mailing address} {townicity) {staze) ‘3 {zip code)

report that the Commmittee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

'SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

‘Date of Report: *June 18 August20 O September 3 ﬁ\ September 17 O
Receipis: ,

1) Total of all receipts in this report ' 1) S 40033

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2y §_FEx S2l% 2

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3 S %o, BIK

{Add lines 1 and 2)

Expenditures:
4} Total expenditures in this report 4§ 4 idYR. il
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5 5 42 ZoR. 1
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6 S_ U3 M i yal
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 s+_24 3321 04
%) Balance if DEFICIT 8) -

\\ ~ .\.\"\ ‘ iﬁ 6\;\ - \ ! ;\m{'\:

\?\/ﬁﬁ__/// Ny - j /Z LA ,f 3 \1\_;{ VMA__.-—-‘*-\
Signature of Chaimman ™. Signature of Treasurer
\

™
*This report not required by Political-Gommittee of a Pelitical Party or by a Political Commlttee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
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e —

email: elections@sos.state.nh.us
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Page 3 of 5 pages PFFNH PAC report September 3, 2008 itemized Receipts

Aug 19 2008

Stephen Bateman New Boston NH 03070  $12.5 §125 firefighter Bedford NH
James Clark Goffstown NH 03045 $5 $5 firefighter Bedford NH
Kieth Folsom Bedford NH 03110 $2 52 firefighter Bedford NH
Wayne Moore Epsom NH 03234 310 $10 firefighter Bedford NH
Jon Snow Bedford NH 03110 $12.50 $12.50 firefighter Bedford NH
Erik Thomas Hopkinton NH 03229 $2.50 $2.50 firefighter Bedford NH
Aug 19 2008

J.T. Bavaro Hudson NH (03051 $5.77  §5.77 firefighter Hudson NH
Kevin Blinn Hudson NH 03051 $6 36 firefighter Hudson NH
David Brideau Nashua 03064 $5.77 8577 firefighter Hudson NH
Geraid Carrier Nashua NH 03060 $14 $14 firefighter Hudson NH
Everett Chaput Concord NH 03301 $6 56 firefighter Hudson NH
Alian Dube Washington NH (3280 §5.77 §5.77 firefighter Hudson Nk
Dennis Haernick Nashua NH 030860 §5.77 8577 firefighter Hudson NH
James Lappin Hudscn NH 03051 $5.77 $5.77 firefighter Hudson NH
Michael Malien Kingston NH 03848 $5.77 §5.77 firefighter Hudson NH
David Morin Hudson NH 03051 $5.77  §5.77 firefighter Hudson NH
James Paquetie Hudson NH (3051 $13.85 $13.85 firefighter Hudson NH
Jefirey Duval Manchester NH 03103 $150  $150 firefighter Manchester NH
Guy LaClair South Berwick ME 03908 $125  $125 firefighter Portsmouth NH
Kevin Parzych Nashua NH 03063 $100  $100 retired firefighter

Bruce Philbrick Manchester NH 03103 $67 367 retired firefighter

Donald Peloquin Allenstown NH 03275 $25 $25 retired firefighter

Aug 20 2008

Steve Benoftti Exeter N $5 $5 firefighter Hampton NH
Matthew Cray Epping NH 03042 35 %5 firefighter Hampton NH
Michael Brillard Hampton NH (3842 $5.77 $5.77 firefighter Hampton NH
Justin Cutting Hampton NH 03842 $12 512 firefighter Hampton NH
Buck Frost Hampton N+ 03842 - 35 $5 firefighter Hampton NH
Justin McDaniel Hampion NH 03842 $2.50 $2.50 firefighter Hampton NH
Michael McMahon Hampton NH 03842 $13.85  $13.85 firefighter Hampton NH
Matt Newton Hampton NH 03842 56 58 firefighter Hampton NH
Wiliiam Paine Hampton NH (3842 $5 35 firefighter Hampton NH
Jon True Hampton NH 03842 §5 $5 firefighter Hampton NH
Peter Wahl Hampion NH 03842 $5 35 firefighter Hampton NH
Tim Bergeron Lebanon NH 03766 $100  $100 retired firefighter

Jason Best Middieton NH 03887 $50 $50 firefighter Durham NH
Michaei Hogan York ME 0390¢ $50 350 firefighter Portsmouth NH
Richard Molan Concord NH 03301 $225  §225 lawyer

Aug 21 2008

Mark Merrill Portsmouth NH $10 $10 firefighter Newingion NH
Ken Stanley Dover, NH 03820 $15 $15 firefighter Newington NH
Robert Bianchi Nashua NH 03082 $30 330 firefighier Nashua NM
Vassiilos Pamboukes Portsmouth NH 03801 $50 $50 retired firefighter

Sean Valovanie Laconia NH 03246 $25 $25 firefighier Tilion/Northfieid
Michael Ciough Somersworth NH 03878 $100  $10C firefighter Somersworth NH
Bruce Couturier Deering NH 03244 $25 $25 retired firefighier

Friends of Mary Gorman  Nashua NH 03060 $200  $200 voided PFFNH PAC check
Aug 22 2008

Philip Bragg Laconia NH 03246 525 $25 retired firefighter
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David Casey
Marce! Cote

Aug 23 2008
Gregory Cody
Michaet Doolan
William Sullivan

Aug 25 2008

SECRETARY OF STATE

Greeniand NH 03840
Brooksvilie FL 34613

Salem NH 03079
Georges Mills NH 03751
Hampton NH 03842

Tilton/Northfieid Local 4659  Tilton NH 03278

Aug 26 2008
J.T. Bavaro

Kevin Blinn
David Brideau
Gerald Carrier
Evereit Chaput
Allan Dube
Dennis Haernick
James Lappin
Michael Mallen
David Morin
James Paquetie

Michael Gagnon
Brian Delahanty
Gilford Local 3517
Gary Kustra

Aug 27 2008
Stephen Bateman
James Clark
Kieth Foisom
Wayne Moore
Jon Spow

Erik Thomas

Steve Benotti
Matthew Cray
Michael Brillard
Justin Cutting
Buck Frost
Justin McDaniel
Michael McMahon
Matt Newton
William Paine
Jon True

Peter Wahil

Donald Proulx

Aug 28 2008

David Casey
Samuel Chouinard
Peter Gordon

Patrick Howe
Thomas LaMontagne
Brett Nelson

James O’Brien
Russell Osgood

Hudson NH 03051
Hudson NH 03051
Nashua 03064

Nashua NH 03060
Concord NH 03301
Washington NH 03280
Nashua NH 03060
Hudson NH 03051
Kingston N 03848
Hudson NH 03051
Hudson NH 03051

Derry NH 03038
Francestowr NH 03043
Laconia NH 03247

Lee NH 03824

New Boston NH 03070
Goffstown NH 03045
Bedford NH 03110
Epsom NH (3234
Bedford NH 03110
Hopkinton NH 03229

Exeter NH

Epping NH 03042
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842
Hampton NH 03842

Mt. Pleasant SC 09466

Greentand NH

Dover NH

Greeniand MH

South Berwick ME
Portsmouth NH

Rye N

Nottingham NH 03280
York ME

PFFNH PAC report  September 3, 2008

$50
$60

525
§25
$100

$50

$5.77
$6
$5.77

514
sy

el
$5.77
$5.77
85.77
85.77
$5.77
$13.85

$25
$50
$250
$50

$12.5
$5

$2
$10
$12.50
$2.50

§5
$5
$5.77
$12
$5
$2.50
$13.85
$6
$5

$5

$5

525

310
540
$10
$10
$30
$10
$10
$20

350
$60

325
$25
$100

$50

$11.54
$12
$11.54
$28

AN
$|L

$11.54
511.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$27.70

$25
850
$250
$50

$25
$10
$4
$20
525
$5

$10
$10
$11.54
$24
$10
35
$27.70
$12
$10
$10
$10

525

$10
$40
$10
310
$30
$10
$10
520

BH3 271 6316

ltemized Receipts

firefighter Portsmouth NH
retired firefighter

retired firefighter
retired firefighter
retired firefighter

firefighters Tilion/Norihfieild NH

firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson N
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighier Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH
firefighter Hudson NH

firefighter Derry NH
firefighter Manchester NH
firefighters Gilford NH
firefighter Durham NH

firefighter Bedford NH
firefighter Bedford NH
firefighter Bedford NH
firefighter Bedford NH
firefighter Bedford NH
firefighter Bedford NH

firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton N+
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH
firefighter Hampton NH

retired firefighter

firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighier Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH

F. 8485
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Dennis Pease
Chad Putney
Allan Scholtz
John Sylvester
Ezekial Tappin
Kenneth Ward

Robert Fitzgerald
Russell Boiand
David Duquette

Aug 29 2008
David Camire
Craig Croteau
Michaet Drouin
Paul Haas
David Hanna
Joshua Hoffman
Edward Hoyt
Keith lrwin
David Lindh
Jennifer Myers
Nick Xenos

Chris Buchanen
Jonathan Paul
Andrew White

* Terence Pfaff

SECRETARY OF STATE

Eliot ME

Haverhill MA
Somersworth NH
South Berwick ME
Goffstown NH
Rotiinsford NH

PFFNH PAC report  September 3, 2008

. 960

850
$10
$25
$20
$2

New Port Richey FL. 34655 $200

Pelham NH 03076
Somersworth NH 03878

Dover NH 03820

Dover NH 03820
Saomersworth NH 03878
Dover NH 03820

Dover NH 03820

Dover NH ¢3820

Dover NH (03820
Somersworth NH 03878
Dover, NH 03820

Lee NH 03824
Rollinsford, NH 03869

Lyme NH 03768
Lebanon NH 03766
Lebanon NH 03766

Hooksett NH 03106

$50
$100

$30
$60
$60
$32.50
335
$35
$35
360
$57.75
$25
$30

$50
$12.50
$60

$50

$60
$50
$10
325
$20
&2

$200
S50
5100

$30
$60
$60
$32.50
525
$35
§35
$60
$57.75
$25
$30

$50
$12.50
$60

$50

BH3 271 6316

ltemized Receipts

F.E5-85

firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Portsmouth NH
firefighter Partsmouth NH

retired firefighter
retired firefighter
firefighter Dover NH

firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighier Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH
firefighter Dover NH

firefighter Lebanon NH
firefighter Lebanon NH
firefighter Lebanon NH

firefighter Manchester NH

TAOTAL F.@=



